3M Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10, PF240W1B

Brand : 3M

Product code: 7100026029

Product name : Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10,

PF240W1B

- Effective "black out" privacy from side views outside the 60-degree viewing angle
- Reversible between a glossy side and glare-reducing matte
- Matte surface helps reduce glare and fingerprints

- Helps reduce blue light, without distorting the natural color of your display
- Adds an extra layer of protection from everyday scratches and dust

- Easy to attach, remove and clean

- Durable privacy filter that can withstand hundreds of cleanings
- Compatible with most touchscreen displays

- 100% hand inspected for quality assurance

Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10, PF240W1B

3M Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10, PF240W1B:

3M™ Privacy Filters provide world-class "black out" privacy from side views outside the 60-degree
viewing angle, while creating an excellent viewing experience from straight on views. Reversible
between a glossy side and a glare-reducing matte side that helps reduce reflections and hide
fingerprints, so you can enjoy pristine image clarity.

Design
Suitable for *
Type *

Filter colour
Product colour

Features

Display filter features *
Display types supported *
Aspect ratio

Widescreen
Scratch-resistant
Protection features

Limits viewing angle
Easy to clean

Surface finish

Screen format

Durable screen protection
Privacy filtering orientation
Touchscreen compatible
Installation type

Easy to remove
Fingerprint resistant

Blue light filter

Brand compatibility
Compatibility
Ergonomics

Maximum screen size *
Screen size HxW

Display resolution
Display diagonal (metric)

Monitor

Frameless display privacy filter
Black

Black

Anti-glare, Privacy

LCD

16:10

v

v

Dust resistant, Scratch-resistant
60°

v

Glossy / Matt

Widescreen

v

Landscape

v

Attachment strip + Slide mount tab
v

v

v

HP

Compaq™ LA2405x

61 cm (24")

325 x 519 mm
1920 x 1200 pixels
60.9 cm

Ergonomics

Reversibility

Weight & dimensions

Width
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Technical details

Pallet net height

Pallet net length

Pallet net width

Pallet net weight

Pallet weight (EU)

Products per pallet (EU)
Harmonized System (HS) code

Logistics data

Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Shipping (inner) case net weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

Shipping (inner) case GTIN
(EAN/UPC)

Matte-to-Glossy

519 mm
325 mm
107.002440083 g

552.5 mm

4.83 mm

368.3 mm
383.149474939 g

121.9 cm
121.9 cm
106.7 cm
61.5 kg
294.8 kg
575 pc(s)
85299097

37.9cm

56.4 cm

4.76 cm

2.42 kg
535.012200415 g
5 pc(s)

51128787281

Publication date: 23-JAN-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
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