

## 3M Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10, PF240W1B

Brand: 3M Product code: 7100026029

Product name: Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10,

PF240W1B

- Effective "black out" privacy from side views outside the 60-degree viewing angle
- Reversible between a glossy side and glare-reducing matte
- Matte surface helps reduce glare and fingerprints
- Helps reduce blue light, without distorting the natural color of your display
- Adds an extra layer of protection from everyday scratches and dust
- Easy to attach, remove and clean
- Durable privacy filter that can withstand hundreds of cleanings
- Compatible with most touchscreen displays
- 100% hand inspected for quality assurance

Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10, PF240W1B

## 3M Privacy Filter for 24in Monitor, 16:10, PF240W1B:

3M™ Privacy Filters provide world-class "black out" privacy from side views outside the 60-degree viewing angle, while creating an excellent viewing experience from straight on views. Reversible between a glossy side and a glare-reducing matte side that helps reduce reflections and hide fingerprints, so you can enjoy pristine image clarity.



Design		Ergonomics	
Suitable for *	Monitor	Reversibility	Matte-to-Glossy
Type *	Frameless display privacy filter Black Black	Weight & dimensions	
Filter colour Product colour		Width Height	519 mm 325 mm
Features		Weight	107.002440083 g
Display filter features * Display types supported * Aspect ratio Widescreen Scratch-resistant Protection features	Anti-glare, Privacy LCD 16:10   Dust resistant. Scratch-resistant	Packaging data Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	552.5 mm 4.83 mm 368.3 mm 383.149474939 g
Limits viewing angle	60°	Technical details	
Easy to clean Surface finish Screen format Durable screen protection Privacy filtering orientation Touchscreen compatible Installation type	Glossy / Matt Widescreen  protection Gorientation Landscape  ompatible Attachment strip + Slide mount tab	Pallet net height Pallet net length Pallet net width Pallet net weight Pallet weight (EU) Products per pallet (EU) Harmonized System (HS) code	121.9 cm 121.9 cm 106.7 cm 61.5 kg 294.8 kg 575 pc(s) 85299097
Easy to remove	1	Logistics data	
Fingerprint resistant Blue light filter Brand compatibility Compatibility	√ HP Compaq™ LA2405x	Shipping (inner) case width Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case height Shipping (inner) case gross weight	37.9 cm 56.4 cm 4.76 cm 2.42 kg
Ergonomics		Shipping (inner) case net weight	535.012200415 g
Maximum screen size *	61 cm (24")	Products per shipping (inner) case	5 pc(s)
Screen size HxW Display resolution Display diagonal (metric)	325 x 519 mm 1920 x 1200 pixels 60.9 cm	Shipping (inner) case GTIN (EAN/UPC)	51128787281

